
Show #80824: 2024 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1 (8/6/2024-8/10/2024)

10. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 732 Stylin Robert Cutter McLaughlin 147.00 Jay And/Or Wendy 

1T 521 EDDIE B TUFF R A B Myles Thomas Brown 147.00 Rob A Brown

3 432 Smartlookinmercecedes Hope Miller Mills 146.00 HM Horses

4 559 Baby Momma Drama Jens G Naglestad 145.00 Jens G Naglestad

5 579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca 144.00 Tajah Braganca

6T 567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens 143.00 Kristin Stephens

6T 353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West 143.00 Roan West

8 486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 142.50 Shannon Hall

9T 367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley 142.00 Taylor Worley

9T 517 Call Me Lonesome Myles Thomas Brown 142.00 Larry Hall Cutting Horses LLC

11T 595 Time To Get Dusty Lyle Proctor 141.00 Lyle Proctor

11T 795 Peptos Pretty Violet Catelyn M Walker 141.00 Catelyn M Walker

13 513 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Grace Bricker 140.00 Edward H III And Manda 

14 665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe 139.00 Brooks Jobe

15 396 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards 138.00 Laura J Edwards

16T 864 Rascal Rey Paris M. Starn 131.00 Paris And Clayton Williams

16T 560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad 131.00 Lorie A Naglestad

18 406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman 129.00 Lori Wyman

19T 565 Truly A Bad B Jessie Nance 126.00 Chris & Jessie Nance

19T 668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe 126.00 Brooks Jobe

21 828 Sparkle Pants Danielle Griffiths 125.00 D & S Performance 

11. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 432 Smartlookinmercecedes Hope Miller Mills 146.00 HM Horses

2 559 Baby Momma Drama Jens G Naglestad 145.00 Jens G Naglestad

3 579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca 144.00 Tajah Braganca

4T 567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens 143.00 Kristin Stephens

4T 353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West 143.00 Roan West

6 486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 142.50 Shannon Hall

7 367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley 142.00 Taylor Worley

8T 595 Time To Get Dusty Lyle Proctor 141.00 Lyle Proctor

8T 795 Peptos Pretty Violet Catelyn M Walker 141.00 Catelyn M Walker

10 513 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Grace Bricker 140.00 Edward H III And Manda 

11 665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe 139.00 Brooks Jobe

12 396 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards 138.00 Laura J Edwards

13T 864 Rascal Rey Paris M. Starn 131.00 Paris And Clayton Williams

13T 560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad 131.00 Lorie A Naglestad

15 406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman 129.00 Lori Wyman

16T 565 Truly A Bad B Jessie Nance 126.00 Chris & Jessie Nance

16T 668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe 126.00 Brooks Jobe

18 828 Sparkle Pants Danielle Griffiths 125.00 D & S Performance 

12. NRCHA LNPF: Limited NP Futurity Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 559 Baby Momma Drama Jens G Naglestad 145.00 Jens G Naglestad



Show #80824: 2024 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1 (8/6/2024-8/10/2024)

2 579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca 144.00 Tajah Braganca

3T 567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens 143.00 Kristin Stephens

3T 353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West 143.00 Roan West

5 486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 142.50 Shannon Hall

6 367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley 142.00 Taylor Worley

7 595 Time To Get Dusty Lyle Proctor 141.00 Lyle Proctor

8 513 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Grace Bricker 140.00 Edward H III And Manda 

9 665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe 139.00 Brooks Jobe

10 396 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards 138.00 Laura J Edwards

11 560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad 131.00 Lorie A Naglestad

12 406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman 129.00 Lori Wyman

13T 565 Truly A Bad B Jessie Nance 126.00 Chris & Jessie Nance

13T 668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe 126.00 Brooks Jobe

13. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro FUTURITY Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca 144.00 Tajah Braganca

2T 567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens 143.00 Kristin Stephens

2T 353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West 143.00 Roan West

4T 486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall 142.50 Shannon Hall

4T 368 Brass Tacs Kelli Neubert 142.50 Luke & Kelli Neubert

6 367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley 142.00 Taylor Worley

7 665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe 139.00 Brooks Jobe

8 683 Purrsian Cat Molly Jacobs 136.00 Molly Jacobs

9 515 Lemon Dropp Bryson Bassinger 135.00 Carole Bassinger

10 560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad 131.00 Lorie A Naglestad

11 829 Lenas Quahadi Cat JP Dustin E. Ward 130.00 Dustin E. Ward

12 668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe 126.00 Brooks Jobe

13 558 Reyzin Kane Susanne Varner 123.00 Susanne Varner


